
Schützengau Mittelmain
Luftpistole 2015

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1. Durchgang vom 10.10.2014
Klasse: Gauliga

SC Birkenfeld 1                : SV Dorfprozelten 1                         1385 : 1370

Michael Müller                    364         Willi Steffl                      345
Gerd Gerberich                    356         Thomas Müssig                     343
Stefan Konrad                     339         Jürgen Kuran                      356
Jonas Hörning                     326         Jörn Krüger                       326

SV Partenstein 1                : SV Neubrunn 1                              1382 : 1424

Alfred Holzapfel                  337         Udo Kenklies                      365
Markus Englert                    347         Susanne Klopf                     354
Ernst Rottenbiller                349         Edgar Haser                       358
Sven Weigand                      349         Jan Knörzer                       347

SV Faulbach 1                   : SV Lohr 3                                  1413 : 1358

Klaus Kirchner                    350         Frank Weis                        321
Klemens Fecher                    353         Christine Rüb                     352
Michael Fleckenstein              345         Kerstin Suchanka                  331
Andreas Lauerbach                 365         Bernhard Osterode                 354

1. SV Neubrunn 1                              1    2  : 0    1424    1424,00
2. SV Faulbach 1                              1    2  : 0    1413    1413,00
3. SC Birkenfeld 1                            1    2  : 0    1385    1385,00
4. SV Partenstein 1                           1    0  : 2    1382    1382,00
5. SV Dorfprozelten 1                         1    0  : 2    1370    1370,00
6. SV Lohr 3                                  1    0  : 2    1358    1358,00

1. Udo Kenklies                  SV Neubrunn 1                               365 Ringe
Andreas Lauerbach             SV Faulbach 1                               365 Ringe

3. Michael Müller                SC Birkenfeld 1                             364 Ringe
4. Edgar Haser                   SV Neubrunn 1                               358 Ringe
5. Gerd Gerberich                SC Birkenfeld 1                             356 Ringe

Jürgen Kuran                  SV Dorfprozelten 1                          356 Ringe
7. Susanne Klopf                 SV Neubrunn 1                               354 Ringe

Bernhard Osterode             SV Lohr 3                                   354 Ringe
9. Klemens Fecher                SV Faulbach 1                               353 Ringe

10. Christine Rüb                 SV Lohr 3                                   352 Ringe
11. Gerd Hörnig                   SV Dorfprozelten 1                          350 Ringe

Klaus Kirchner                SV Faulbach 1                               350 Ringe
13. Klaus Lang                    SC Birkenfeld 1                             349 Ringe

Ernst Rottenbiller            SV Partenstein 1                            349 Ringe
Sven Weigand                  SV Partenstein 1                            349 Ringe

16. Markus Englert                SV Partenstein 1                            347 Ringe
Jan Knörzer                   SV Neubrunn 1                               347 Ringe
Bernhard Meckel               SV Neubrunn 1                               347 Ringe

19. Michael Fleckenstein          SV Faulbach 1                               345 Ringe
Willi Steffl                  SV Dorfprozelten 1                          345 Ringe

21. Thomas Müssig                 SV Dorfprozelten 1                          343 Ringe
22. Stefan Konrad                 SC Birkenfeld 1                             339 Ringe
23. Alfred Holzapfel              SV Partenstein 1                            337 Ringe
24. Kerstin Suchanka              SV Lohr 3                                   331 Ringe
25. Jonas Hörning                 SC Birkenfeld 1                             326 Ringe

Jörn Krüger                   SV Dorfprozelten 1                          326 Ringe
27. Frank Weis                    SV Lohr 3                                   321 Ringe
28. Veit Zöller                   SV Dorfprozelten 1                          305 Ringe

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1. Durchgang vom 10.10.2014
Klasse: Gruppe A

KKS Sackenbach 1                : SRSK Neuhütten 1                           1338 : 1338

Manfred Siegler                   319         Guido Heilos                      334
Julius Schmitt                    331         Nino Amrhein                      320
Sabine Baumeister                 352         Christian Englert                 351
Hermann Eiden                     336         Simon Kirsch                      333

SC Birkenfeld 2                 : SV Faulbach 2                              1267 : 1302

Theodor Heim                      300         Stefan Roll                       321
Arno Baumann                      326         Christiane Ulrich                 336
Jonas Hörning                     321         Edwin Ulrich                      304
Susanne Roth                      320         Markus Löber                      341



Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1   : SG Erlenbach 1                             1373 : 1313

Matthias Schwerdhöfer             356         Katharina Väthröder               326
Andreas Kleineberg                334         Roland Schneider                  329
Marcel Janutta                    355         Stefan Kremen                     324
Heinz Ruppert                     328         Waldemar Büdel                    334

1. Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1              1    2  : 0    1373    1373,00
2. SV Faulbach 2                              1    2  : 0    1302    1302,00
3. KKS Sackenbach 1                           1    1  : 1    1338    1338,00

SRSK Neuhütten 1                           1    1  : 1    1338    1338,00
5. SG Erlenbach 1                             1    0  : 2    1313    1313,00
6. SC Birkenfeld 2                            1    0  : 2    1267    1267,00

1. Matthias Schwerdhöfer         Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               356 Ringe
2. Marcel Janutta                Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               355 Ringe
3. Sabine Baumeister             KKS Sackenbach 1                            352 Ringe
4. Christian Englert             SRSK Neuhütten 1                            351 Ringe
5. Dirk Kunkel                   SRSK Neuhütten 1                            347 Ringe
6. Markus Löber                  SV Faulbach 2                               341 Ringe
7. Hermann Eiden                 KKS Sackenbach 1                            336 Ringe

Christiane Ulrich             SV Faulbach 2                               336 Ringe
9. Waldemar Büdel                SG Erlenbach 1                              334 Ringe

Guido Heilos                  SRSK Neuhütten 1                            334 Ringe
Andreas Kleineberg            Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               334 Ringe

12. Simon Kirsch                  SRSK Neuhütten 1                            333 Ringe
13. Julius Schmitt                KKS Sackenbach 1                            331 Ringe
14. Roland Schneider              SG Erlenbach 1                              329 Ringe
15. Heinz Ruppert                 Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1               328 Ringe
16. Arno Baumann                  SC Birkenfeld 2                             326 Ringe

Katharina Väthröder           SG Erlenbach 1                              326 Ringe
18. Stefan Kremen                 SG Erlenbach 1                              324 Ringe
19. Jonas Hörning                 SC Birkenfeld 2                             321 Ringe

Stefan Roll                   SV Faulbach 2                               321 Ringe
21. Nino Amrhein                  SRSK Neuhütten 1                            320 Ringe

Susanne Roth                  SC Birkenfeld 2                             320 Ringe
23. Manfred Siegler               KKS Sackenbach 1                            319 Ringe
24. Edwin Ulrich                  SV Faulbach 2                               304 Ringe
25. Theodor Heim                  SC Birkenfeld 2                             300 Ringe
26. Sandro Vicedomini             Kgl.priv.SG Marktheidenfeld 1                 - Ringe

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

1. Durchgang vom 10.10.2014
Klasse: Gruppe B

SV Faulbach 3                   : SK Roden 2                                 1266 : 1274

Manuel Fleckenstein               329         Erwin Eyrich                      321
Hans Otto Zöller                  326         Harald Kugler                     353
Till Heldt                        319         Gertrud Netrval                   307
Udo Metz                          292         Gerhard Dubil                     293

SK Roden 1                     : SC Birkenfeld 3                            1314 : 1235

Stephan Maier                     330         Stephan Eisert                    335
Klaus Riedmann                    350         Felix Hörning                     338
Horst Rohrmoser                   315         Gottfried Hörning                 341
Hubert Netrval                    319         Julia Hörning                     221

1. SK Roden 1                                 1    2  : 0    1314    1314,00
2. SK Roden 2                                 1    2  : 0    1274    1274,00
3. SV Bischbrunn 2                            0    0  : 0    -       -
4. SV Faulbach 3                              1    0  : 2    1266    1266,00
5. SC Birkenfeld 3                            1    0  : 2    1235    1235,00

1. Harald Kugler                 SK Roden 2                                  353 Ringe
2. Klaus Riedmann                SK Roden 1                                  350 Ringe
3. Gottfried Hörning             SC Birkenfeld 3                             341 Ringe
4. Felix Hörning                 SC Birkenfeld 3                             338 Ringe
5. Stephan Eisert                SC Birkenfeld 3                             335 Ringe
6. Stephan Maier                 SK Roden 1                                  330 Ringe
7. Manuel Fleckenstein           SV Faulbach 3                               329 Ringe
8. Hans Otto Zöller              SV Faulbach 3                               326 Ringe
9. Erwin Eyrich                  SK Roden 2                                  321 Ringe

10. Till Heldt                    SV Faulbach 3                               319 Ringe
Hubert Netrval                SK Roden 1                                  319 Ringe
Marc Ries                     SV Faulbach 3                               319 Ringe

13. Horst Rohrmoser               SK Roden 1                                  315 Ringe
14. Gertrud Netrval               SK Roden 2                                  307 Ringe
15. Brigitte Löber                SV Faulbach 3                               302 Ringe
16. Gerhard Dubil                 SK Roden 2                                  293 Ringe
17. Udo Metz                      SV Faulbach 3                               292 Ringe



18. Edwin Schick                  SK Roden 2                                  279 Ringe
19. Julia Hörning                 SC Birkenfeld 3                             221 Ringe
20. Michael Konrad                SC Birkenfeld 3                               - Ringe

Heinz-Dieter Selke            SK Roden 1                                    - Ringe

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


